Fra: Solstad, Kjetil[Kjetil.Solstad@skanska.no]

Sendt: 19.11.2024 19:24:16

Til: Postmottak Vinje; Knut Martin Edland; Kjell Christenson[postmottak@vinje.kommune.no;
knut.martin.edland@vinje.kommune.no; kjell.christenson@vinje.kommune.no]

Kopi: Gro Helen Tvitekkja[gro_tvitekkja@hotmail.com];

sissel@revisorteam.no[ sissel@revisorteam.no]; Marie

Larsen[ mosstrondsfente@hotmail.com]; Anund Vaa[ anund@vinjeindustri.no];

Tittel: Sgknad fra snoskuterklubbane

Hei.
Sender over sgknad om tilskott til traking av det raudet lgypenettet, sja vedlegg.
Viss dykk lurar pa noko ta kontakt

Vennlig Hilsen
Kjetil Solstad
TIf 45869139

This message, including any attachments hereto, may contain privileged or
confidential information and is sent solely for the attention and use of the
intended addressee(s). If you are not an intended addressee, you may neither
use this message nor copy or deliver it to anyone. In such case, you should
immediately destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.
Thank you.



